
            LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300M RIFLE
            Hollola/Lahti, Finland
            18.-21.7.2019

            START LIST

300m Standard Rifle 3x20 Men Friday 19.7.2019 Start Time 9:00

Pre Event Training:   Thursday 18.7.2019     16:30-18:00

4 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI

5 AUTIO JUHO FIN

6 ROMANCZYK DANIEL POL

7

8 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN

9

10

11 GREUTER SANDRO SUI

12 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA

13 KURKI JUHO FIN

14

15 SIDI PETER HUN

16 SALO JERE-JUHANI FIN OOC

17 DUFAUX GILLES SUI

18 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN

19 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL

20 D’HALLUIN MICKAËL FRA

21 RUTONEN JUHA FIN

OOC = Out Of Competition

300m Rifle 3x40 Women Friday 19.7.2019 Start Time 11:45

Pre Event Training:   Thursday 18.7.2019     16:30-18:00

27 VILJANEN HENNA FIN

28 SIDI ROXANA HUN

29 VORONOVA ANŽELA EST

30

31 VATNE JENNY NOR

32 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI

33 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL

34 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST

35 KORHOLA SATU FIN

36 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST

37 BRUEHWILER MYRIAM SUI

38 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN



300m Rifle 3x40 Men Saturday 20.7.2019 Start Time 10:00

Pre Event Training:   Friday 19.7.2019     14:45-16:00

4 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN

5 ROMANCZYK DANIEL POL

6 SIDI PETER HUN

7

8 GREUTER SANDRO SUI

9

10

11 AUTIO JUHO FIN

12 HUNT ANDRES EST

13 SALO JERE-JUHANI FIN OOC

14

15 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA

16 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI

17 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN

18 MIHHAILOV ANDREI EST

19 KURKI JUHO FIN

20 D’HALLUIN MICKAËL FRA

21 DUFAUX GILLES SUI

22 RUTONEN JUHA FIN

OOC = Out Of Competition

300m Rifle Prone Women, Elimination Saturday 20.7.2019 Start Time 16:00

Pre Event Training:   Friday 19.7.2019     16:30-17:15

Qualification:  Sunday 21.7.2019      Start Time  10:15

3 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI

4 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST

5 VILJANEN HENNA FIN

6 MILLIERE JULIE FRA

7

8 BRUEHWILER MYRIAM SUI

9

10

11 KORHOLA SATU FIN

12 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST

13 VATNE JENNY NOR

14

15 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL

16 ENQVIST MARIE SWE

17 NIEMINEN HANNA-KAIJA FIN

18 GOBERVILLE MARION FRA

19 VORONOVA ANŽELA EST



300m Rifle Prone Men, Elimination Saturday 20.7.2019 Start Time 16:00

Pre Event Training:   Friday 19.7.2019     16:30-17:15

Qualification:  Sunday 21.7.2019      Start Time  10:15

20 ROMANCZYK DANIEL POL

21 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN

22 DUFAUX GILLES SUI

23 RUTONEN JUHA FIN

24 SIDI PETER HUN

25

26 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN

27 SWIETY JACEK POL

28 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI

29 HUNT ANDRES EST

30

31 D’HALLUIN MICKAËL FRA

32 AUTIO JUHO FIN

33 GREUTER SANDRO SUI

34 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL

35 SALO JERE-JUHANI FIN OOC

36 MIHHAILOV ANDREI EST

37 KURKI JUHO FIN

38 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA

OOC = Out Of Competition


